LOYOLA HIGH SCHOOL, KURJI PATNA-10
FEES- STRUCTURE: 2023-2024

CLASS I TO VIII
SLNO [PARTICULARS RATE TOTAL

1 TUTION FEE ‘Rs 3050| 12|= |Rs. 36,600
2 ANNUAL : Rs 1000{ 1|= |Rs. 1,000
3 ACTIVITY :Rs 650 1|z |Rs. 650
4 EXAM :Rs 800| 1| |Rs. 800
5 P.T.A : Rs 200 1|z |Rs. 200
6 TERM FEE -1 :Rs 900 1|= [Rs. 900
7 COMPUTER :Rs 200| 12| |Rs. 2,400
8 TERM FEE -11 : Rs 900 1|= [Rs. 900
9 LIBRARY : Rs 400| 1|= [Rs. 400
10  |CHILDREN FUND : Rs 200 1| |Rs. 200
11 |SMART CLASS & ERP : Rs 250| 12[= |Rs. 3,000
12 |SCHOOL FUNCTION :Rs 650 1| |Rs. 650
Total| |Rs. 47,700

13 |ADMISSION FEE LMS : Rs 25000| 1| [Rs. 25,000
14 |ADMISSION FEE OTHER : Rs 30000{ 1|z |Rs. 30,000
15 |MGS :Rs 500, 1| |Rs. 500
NEW ADMISSION (LMS) Rs. 73,200

NEW ADMISSION (OTHER) Rs. 78,200

CLASSIX TO X
SLNO |PARTICULARS RATE TOTAL

1 TUTION FEE : Rs 3050| 12|= |Rs. 36,600
2 ANNUAL :Rs 1000| 1|= [Rs. 1,000
3 ACTIVITY : Rs 650/ 1|= |Rs. 650
4 EXAM :Rs 800| 1| |Rs. 800
5 P.T.A : Rs 200 1f= |Rs. 200
6 TERM FEE -1 :Rs 900 1|= [Rs. 900
7 COMPUTER : Rs 250 12| |Rs. 3,000
8 TERM FEE -II :Rs 900[ 1|z |Rs.| = 900
9 LIBRARY :Rs 500, 1f= |Rs. * 500
10 |LABORTARY :Rs 200l 1| |&s. 200
11 |CHILDREN FUND : Rs 200, 1| |Rs. 200
12 |SMART CLASS & ERP :Rs 250| 12| |Rs. 3,000
13 |SCHOOL FUNCTION : Rs 650/ 1| |Rs. 650
Total| |Rs. 48,600

.



CLASS XI SCIENCE

S.LNO [PARTICULARS RATE : TOTAL
1 TUTION FEE : Rs 3850] 12[= [Rs. 46,200
2 ANNUAL :Rs 3500]  1[= [Rs. 3,500
3 ACTIVITY :Rs 1350]  1]= [Rs. 1,350
4 EXAM :Rs 1700] 1] [Rs. 1,700
5 P.T.A : Rs 200[ 1]= [Rs. 200
6 TERM FEE : Rs 10300  1[= [Rs. 10,300
7 LIBRARY :Rs 600] 1]z |Rs. 600
8 SCIENCE/COMPUTER LAB. :Rs 600| 12[= |Rs. 7,200
9 CHILDREN FUND : Rs 200]  1]= [Rs. 200
10 |SCHOOL FUNCTION : Rs 1050[  1]= [Rs. 1,050
11 [CBSE REGISTRATION FEE : Rs 700] 1]z [Rs. 700
12 |MGS : Rs 500 1]z |Rs. 500
LOYOLITES = [Rs. 73,500
13 |ADMISSION FEE Rs | 18000] 1]z [Rs.] 18,000
[NON-LOYOLITES [ Irs.] 91,500

CLASS XI COMMERCE

S..NO [PARTICULARS RATE TOTAL
1 TUTION FEE :Rs 3850] 12[= [Rs. 46,200
2 ANNUAL :Rs 3500] 1]z [Rs. 3,500
3 ACTIVITY : Rs 1350]  1[= |Rs. 1,350
4 EXAM : Rs 1700{ 1| |Rs. 1,700
5 P.T.A : Rs 200] 1]z [Rs. 200
6 TERM FEE ‘Rs 10300  1[= [Rs. 10,300
7 LIBRARY : Rs 600 1]z [Rs. 600
8 SCIENCE/COMPUTER LAB. :Rs 300 12[= [Rs. 3,600
9 CHILDREN FUND : Rs 200  1]= |Rs. 200
10 [SCHOOL FUNCTION :Rs 1050 1] [Rrs. 1,050
11 |CBSE REGISTRATION FEE : Rs 700] 1]z [Rs. 700
12 [MGS : Rs 500/ 1]z |Rs. 500
LOYOLITES Rs. 69,900
13 |ADMISSION FEE [Rs | 18000] 1] [Rs.| 18,000
[NON-LOYOLITES [= [Rs.] 87,900

CLASS XI ARTS

S.L.NO [PARTICULARS RATE TOTAL
1 TUTION FEE : Rs 3850 12[= [Rs. 46,200
2 ANNUAL : Rs 3500/ 1]= [Rs. 3,500
3 Activity :Rs 1350]  1]= [Rs. 1,350
4 EXAM : Rs 1700 1] [Rrs. 1,700
5 P.T.A : Rs 200] 1]z [Rs. 200
6 TERM FEE :Rs 10300{ 1= [Rs. 10,300
7 LIBRARY :Rs 600 1]= [Rs.| % 600
8 ARTS. LAB. : Rs 100] 12[= [Rs. " 1,200
9 CHILDREN FUND : Rs 200/ 1]z [Rs. 200
10 [SCHOOL FUNCTION :Rs 1050] 1] [Rrs. 1,050
11 |CBSE REGISTRATION FEE : Rs 700]  1]= [Rs. 700
12 [MGs : Rs 500 1] [Rs. 500
LOYOLITES Rs. 67,500
13 |ADMISSION FEE [:Rs [ 18000 1] [Rs.| 18,000
[NON-LOYOLITES [ [rs.] 85,500
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CLASS XII SCIENCE

S.LNO PARTICULARS RATE TOTAL
1 TUTION FEE :Rs 3850 12|= [Rs. 46,200
2 ANNUAL 2 Rs 3500 1[= |Rs. 3,500
3 Activity :Rs 1350 1|5 |Rs. 1,350
4 EXAM :Rs 1700 1 Rs. 1,700
5 P.T.A xRs 200 1|z |Rs. 200
6 ESTABLISHMENT :Rs 3400 1= [Rs. 3,400
7 LIBRARY :Rs 600 1[= (Rs. 600
8 SCIENCE/COMPUTER LAB. v 600 12|= |Rs. 7,200
9 CHILDREN FUND 1 Rs 200 1/l= | Rss 200
10 SCHOOL FUNCTION :Rs 1050 il Rs. 1,050
Total Rs. 65,400
CLASS XII COMMERCE

S.LNO |PARTICULARS RATE TOTAL
1 TUTION FEE :Rs 3850 12|= |[Rs. 46,200
2 ANNUAL :Rs 3500 1|z |Rs. 3,500
3 Activity :Rs 1350 1|= |Rs. 1,350
4 EXAM :Rs 1700 iE Rs. 1,700
5 P.T.A :Rs 200 11= IRs, 200
6 ESTABLISHMENT :Rs 3400 1|= |Rs. 3,400
7 LIBRARY : Rs 600 1[= (Rs. 600
8 SCIENCE/COMPUTER LAB. :Rs 250 12|= |Rs. 3,000
9 CHILDREN FUND :Rs 200 il= Rs: 200
10 SCHOOL FUNCTION :Rs 1050 1 Rs. 1,050
Total Rs. 61,200

CLASS XII ARTS

S.LNO |PARTICULARS RATE TOTAL
i TUTION FEE +Rs 38501 12|= [Rs 46,200
2 ANNUAL :Rs 3500 1|= |Rs. 3,500
3 Activity 0 1350 1]= [Rs. 1,350
4 EXAM :Rs 1700 1 Rs. 1,700
5 PTA :Rs 200 1|= |Rs. 200
6 ESTABLISHMENT :Rs 3400 1|z |Rs. 3,400
7 LIBRARY :Rs 600 1f= |Rs. - 600
8 ARTS LAB. :Rs 100] 12]= |Rs. 1,200
9 CHILDREN FUND :Rs 200 11= |Bs. 200
10 SCHOOL FUNCTION :Rs 1050 1 Rs. 1,050
Total Rs. 59,400
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